
小学男子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 南勢陸上ク A 836 村瀬　寛記･6 824 上村　泰希･6 835 前川　斉幸･6 825 大野　航希･6 .54.58
1 2 ASSA-TC A 674 伊藤　彰真･6 679 長谷川　直央･6 681 伊藤　風･6 677 永洞　郁也･6 .56.03
1 3 一ノ宮  2415 横山　宇宙･6 2421 広瀬　直人･6 2420 堀　拓斗･6 2419 濱口　祐希･6 .57.35
1 4 一志Beast 0 934 谷口　大真･6 937 福井　優作･6 935 長谷川　竜希･6 930 上山　優季･6 .57.40
1 5 南勢陸上ク B 830 斉藤　勇太･6 831 城山　奨依･6 832 世古　哲也･6 828 下司　玲央奈･6 .59.19
1 6 石薬師RC A 656 市原　領大･6 635 市川　駿希･6 638 前川　孝則･6 636 神野　亮太･6 1.02.01

2 1 多気RC A 1174 山本　啓太･6 1168 井田　昴･6 1177 高法田　竜司･6 1171 鳥尾　宏樹･6 .57.90
2 2 三浜陸上  295 今尾　陸人･5 274 久保　和輝･6 275 佐藤　慎也･6 273 伊藤　啓介･6 1.02.90
2 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1983 田辺　斗麻･6 1901 石井  翔也･6 1900 飛田　拓哉･6 1904 橋本  琉冬･6 1.03.16
2 4 石薬師RC B 637 橋本　圭矢･6 639 市川　侑聖･5 652 駒田　龍雅･5 653 服部　有佑･5 1.06.99

3 1 多気RC B 1170 坪井　裕稀･6 4387 笠原　真綾･6 1169 村内　大輔･6 1180 田中　悠貴･5 .58.41
3 2 多気RC C 1175 小島　裕生･6 1178 藏枡　祐希･6 1172 永田　快杜･6 1176 深谷　喜基･6 1.00.45
3 3 ASSA-TC B 675 高嶋　直之･6 676 田中　丈･6 678 中村　陸人･6 688 三谷　穂高･5 1.04.41

　 　 　 　

総合
順位 組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 南勢陸上ク A 836 村瀬　寛記･6 824 上村　泰希･6 835 前川　斉幸･6 825 大野　航希･6 .54.58
2 1 2 ASSA-TC A 674 伊藤　彰真･6 679 長谷川　直央･6 681 伊藤　風･6 677 永洞　郁也･6 .56.03
3 1 3 一ノ宮  2415 横山　宇宙･6 2421 広瀬　直人･6 2420 堀　拓斗･6 2419 濱口　祐希･6 .57.35
4 1 4 一志Beast 0 934 谷口　大真･6 937 福井　優作･6 935 長谷川　竜希･6 930 上山　優季･6 .57.40
5 2 1 多気RC A 1174 山本　啓太･6 1168 井田　昴･6 1177 高法田　竜司･6 1171 鳥尾　宏樹･6 .57.90
6 3 1 多気RC B 1170 坪井　裕稀･6 4387 笠原　真綾･6 1169 村内　大輔･6 1180 田中　悠貴･5 .58.41
7 1 5 南勢陸上ク B 830 斉藤　勇太･6 831 城山　奨依･6 832 世古　哲也･6 828 下司　玲央奈･6 .59.19
8 3 2 多気RC C 1175 小島　裕生･6 1178 藏枡　祐希･6 1172 永田　快杜･6 1176 深谷　喜基･6 1.00.45



小学女子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 南勢陸上ク A 879 田村　萌瑛･6 877 梶野　杏･6 876 尾﨑　里奈･6 878 加藤　菜未･6 .55.62
1 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1941 上地　碧海･6 1940 浅野  玲奈･6 1939 篠原  千奈津･6 1948 岩田  あずさ･6 .59.99
1 3 南勢陸上ク B 882 前村　絢音･6 884 松永　妃那子･6 880 西田　舞衣･6 885 山本　涼凪･6 1.00.28
1 4 一志Beast  976 山田　千結･6 969 市原　佳奈･6 975 中竹　良美･6 972 澤井　梨華･6 1.00.29
1 5 津陸上ク 　 1030 加藤　瑠華･6 1034 濵口　実那･6 1032 玉津　悠衣･6 1062 市村　凜･6 1.02.82
1 6 石薬師RC  647 岸本　美海･6 646 森本　紗璃亜･6 649 伊藤　楓･5 648 澤潟　莉沙･6 1.03.76

2 1 ASSA-TC A 703 大井　涼加･6 701 板持　愛華･6 704 佐藤　花音･6 702 伊藤エリカ･6 1.03.46
2 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1947 波田　実優･6 1945 大井　志麻･6 1946 川口　和華･6 1944 冨田  千賀･6 1.03.94
2 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 C 1943 中里  天音･6 1942 紀平　愛佳･6 1938 丸橋　由佳･6 1979 小川　純菜･6 1.07.26
2 4 ASSA-TC B 706 藤田　英里･6 705 小立　晴香･6 709 杉本　莉子･5 708 島　杏実･5 1.10.21

総合
順位 組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 南勢陸上ク A 879 田村　萌瑛･6 877 梶野　杏･6 876 尾﨑　里奈･6 878 加藤　菜未･6 .55.62
2 1 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1941 上地　碧海･6 1940 浅野  玲奈･6 1939 篠原  千奈津･6 1948 岩田  あずさ･6 .59.99
3 1 3 南勢陸上ク B 882 前村　絢音･6 884 松永　妃那子･6 880 西田　舞衣･6 885 山本　涼凪･6 1.00.28
4 1 4 一志Beast  976 山田　千結･6 969 市原　佳奈･6 975 中竹　良美･6 972 澤井　梨華･6 1.00.29
5 1 5 津陸上ク 　 1030 加藤　瑠華･6 1034 濵口　実那･6 1032 玉津　悠衣･6 1062 市村　凜･6 1.02.82
6 2 1 ASSA-TC A 703 大井　涼加･6 701 板持　愛華･6 704 佐藤　花音･6 702 伊藤エリカ･6 1.03.46
7 1 6 石薬師RC  647 岸本　美海･6 646 森本　紗璃亜･6 649 伊藤　楓･5 648 澤潟　莉沙･6 1.03.76
8 2 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1947 波田　実優･6 1945 大井　志麻･6 1946 川口　和華･6 1944 冨田  千賀･6 1.03.94



小学混成４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 南勢陸上ク  894 筒井　藍由･5 889 加藤　望玖･5 841 中西　孝太･5 838 五島　快晴･5 .58.54
1 2 石薬師RC A 669 稲田　楓･5 650 川北　陽菜･5 641 奥山　幹太･5 667 土屋　拓摩･5 1.00.75
1 3 南勢陸上ク B 903 山口　紗也･5 897 西井　裕美香･5 845 宮田　真寿･5 837 井上　将大･5 1.01.14
1 4 一志Beast A 978 太田　瑛美･5 977 今井　一愛･5 946 安井　弦･5 941 宇留田　竜希･5 1.01.34
1 5 ASSA-TC A 713 太田　ひまり･5 711 松本　海音･5 689 稲垣　敬太･4 690 永洞　和季･4 1.04.28
1 6 ASSA-TC B 722 長谷川　映海･4 715 岡田　貴帆･5 684 古市　尚･5 685 高橋　達也･5 1.05.50
1 7 石薬師RC B 670 稲田　想･4 651 上條　雪乃･4 640 伊藤　稔･5 643 川北　健斗･4 1.10.38

2 1 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1954 岩﨑　優華･5 1956 山野　綾香･5 1913 川島　鎌一･5 1910 寺西  智哉･5 1.02.34
2 2 松阪Jr陸上 A 1137 金谷　曇衣･5 1139 倉井　里萌･5 1113 鳥堂　寿木･4 1111 小濱　颯悟･4 1.03.65
2 3 津陸上ク A 1037 高山　みなみ･5 1040 前田　未来･5 1020 武村　廉･5 1019 鈴木　健太･5 1.04.46
2 4 三浜陸上 A 286 服部　杏奈･5 285 山下　海月･5 276 青木　恋･5 277 伊藤　昂介･5 1.04.93
2 5 松阪Jr陸上 B 1140 大戸　瑛琳･4 1135 石橋　杏優･5 1115 橋本　修弥･4 1112 曽我　雅人･4 1.05.43
2 6 ASSA-TC C 710 中村　有沙･5 707 久保田　志歩･5 683 佐藤　伊吹･5 687 羽多野　凌太･5 1.07.75

3 1 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1950 大澤  由季･5 1980 伊藤　来実･5 1920 服部　郁斗･4 1921 紀平　陽登･4 1.04.96
3 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 C 1967 西川　柚希･4 1949 久保田  未夢･5 1908 金子　大輝･5 1909 川合  光･5 1.06.54
3 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 D 1958 冨田  理沙･4 1963 坂　歩美･4 1981 安土　優利･4 1915 谷口　大魁･5 1.07.80
3 4 津陸上ク B 1041 落合　珠里･4 1036 小島　祐華･5 1027 片山　慶吾･4 1026 水庭　雄汰･5 1.08.16
3 5 ＪＡＣ亀山 E 1953 葛西　萌･5 1952 久慈　若菜･5 1907 川上  拓朗･5 1912 増田　桐也･5 1.08.49
3 6 ＪＡＣ亀山 F 1961 堀田  成美･4 1969 坂本　千裕･4 1922 川口　功勢･4 1919 橋爪　直斗･4 1.08.58
3 7 三浜陸上 B 287 今村　彩乃･5 284 丹生　　涼･5 280 丹生　海･4 279 奥山　唯斗･4 1.10.13

総合
順位 組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 南勢陸上ク  894 筒井　藍由･5 889 加藤　望玖･5 841 中西　孝太･5 838 五島　快晴･5 .58.54
2 1 2 石薬師RC A 669 稲田　楓･5 650 川北　陽菜･5 641 奥山　幹太･5 667 土屋　拓摩･5 1.00.75
3 1 3 南勢陸上ク B 903 山口　紗也･5 897 西井　裕美香･5 845 宮田　真寿･5 837 井上　将大･5 1.01.14
4 1 4 一志Beast A 978 太田　瑛美･5 977 今井　一愛･5 946 安井　弦･5 941 宇留田　竜希･5 1.01.34
5 2 1 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1954 岩﨑　優華･5 1956 山野　綾香･5 1913 川島　鎌一･5 1910 寺西  智哉･5 1.02.34
6 2 2 松阪Jr陸上 A 1137 金谷　曇衣･5 1139 倉井　里萌･5 1113 鳥堂　寿木･4 1111 小濱　颯悟･4 1.03.65
7 1 5 ASSA-TC A 713 太田　ひまり･5 711 松本　海音･5 689 稲垣　敬太･4 690 永洞　和季･4 1.04.28
8 2 3 津陸上ク A 1037 高山　みなみ･5 1040 前田　未来･5 1020 武村　廉･5 1019 鈴木　健太･5 1.04.46


